6.00  212.000SAREE POPINS  1272.00 3  0.00
5407

4.00  199.000SAREE BEAUTY 

QUEEN(TURKEY)

796.00 4  0.00
156

6.00  204.000SAREE MP LOOK  1224.00 5  0.00
5407

7.00  194.000SAREE NEXA  1358.00 6  0.00
5407

5.00  306.000SAREE SHILA  1530.00 7  0.00
5407

9804.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

9804.00

RS. NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

245.10

245.10

36.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

9804.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 245.10
5%

9804.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :

[...]

6.00  212.000SAREE POPINS  1272.00 3  0.00
5407

4.00  199.000SAREE BEAUTY 

QUEEN(TURKEY)

796.00 4  0.00
156

6.00  204.000SAREE MP LOOK  1224.00 5  0.00
5407

7.00  194.000SAREE NEXA  1358.00 6  0.00
5407

5.00  306.000SAREE SHILA  1530.00 7  0.00
5407

9804.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

9804.00

RS. NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

245.10

245.10

36.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

9804.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 245.10
5%

9804.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :